
Exporter  ID-
nummer  

Contact person e-mail  

Marine Sales AS 5414 Mariann Marholm mariann@marinesales.no  

Coast TROMSØ as 9251 Anna Nikolaisen anna@coast.no 

Norwegian Seafood 
Company AS  

5274 Johnny Lexau johnny@norseaco.no 

Norfra Export AS  9022 Jan Arne Kvalsvik  jan-arne@norfra.no 

Nergård Seafood AS  9211 Sigve Johansen  sigve@nergard.no 

Polar Seafrozen AS  8359 Bjørn Otterlei  bjorn@polarsea.no 

Gunnar Klo AS  8415 Astrid Klo Astrid@gunnar-klo.no  

Arctic Seafood AS 8410 Råg Einar Dyvik  rag@arcticseafood.fish 

Arctic Catch AS 151 Evaldas Zulys  ez@crab.com 

Finefish AS  5347 Ole Sande  Ole@finefish.no  

Gamvik Seafood AS  197 Vera Bjork Hraundal  Vera@gamvikseafood.no  

Gadus Norway AS  5547 Rafal Szatanik  rafal@gadusnorway.no 

Myre Fiskemottak AS  8321 Klaidas Baltrunas klaidas@mfish.no 

Dryfish of Norway AS  2058 Amit Kumar  Ak@dryfish.no  

NFA AS  9223 Vidar Robertsen  vidar@nfa.no 

Nordic wildfish sales AS  5558 Jon Hallvard 
Roaldsnes  

jon@nordicwildfish.no  

Primex Norway AS  8395 Egle Jucyte-Reute egle@primexnorway.no 

Ice fish AS  9147 Vegard Danielsen  vegard@icefish.no 

Sigurd Folland AS  5520 Emil Eliassen 
Folland  

emil@sigurdfolland.no 

Seaborn AS  2197 Sandra Sæther  sandra@seaborn.no  

Polar Quality AS  8258 Cristopher 
Pettersen 

cristopher@polarquality.no  

Lerøy Seafood AS  2026 Kennet Aasen  keaa@leroy.no 

North Sea Seafood AS  2269 Tor Erik Lie  tor.erik@northseaseafood.c
om  

Viking Delights AS  1786 Erling Ostnes  erling.ostnes@vikingdelight
s.no  

Cape Fish Sales AS  103 Erlend Johnsen  erlend@capefish.com  

Aalesundfisk AS  5032 Terje Kjølsøy  terje@aalesundfish.no  

Domstein Sjømat AS  2052 Andreas Santi Falch andreas.falch@domstein.no  

Dragøy Grossist AS  9250 Bram Lemmens  bram@dragoy.no 

Fram Seafood AS  8395 Marthe Valvåg  mv@framseafood.no 

Sjøland AS  9253 Frank Ole Hansen  post@sjoland.no  

Berle Fisk AS  81 Ruben Garcia  firmapost@berlefisk.no 

NorCoast AS  5591 Chris Fredrik 
Lorenzen  

contact@norcoast.no 

Saga Fisk AS  8382 Brigita Fenskyte Brigita@sagafisk.no 

Williksen Export AS  6164 Arthur Olav 
Rønningen 

arthur@williksen.com  

Nordic group AS  6091 Tone Karstensen Tone@nordicgroup.no 
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